
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Jason D'Andrea [jason@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
6/20/2018 8:50:02 PM 
Jason D'Andrea [jason@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Omar Pulido 
[omar@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Solis [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org; 

fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; Christina Erwin [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDl T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Boxer 
[/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; 
cejackson@cityofingl ewood .o rg; ppugl ese@cityofi ngl ewood .org; sri nath. raj u@raj uassoci ates.com; 
t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com; WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com; royce@kbblaw.com; TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com; 
Gerard Mccallum [gmccallum@wilsonmeany.com]; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com; loren@mcadvise.com; 

dennis@mcadvise.com; Addie Farrell [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Mike Samuelson 
[M.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

Subject: Murphy's Bowl: IBEC EIR Coordination Team Workshop 
Attachments: 07.02.18 Murphy's Bowl IBEC EIR Coordination Team Meeting Agenda.pdf 
location: 

Start: 
End: 

Inglewood City Hall, Community Room 

7 /2/2018 11:00:00 AM 
7/2/2018 2:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

Agenda: Attached 

Call-In Information: 
Inglewood City Hall, Community Room, 1st Floor 
Call in: 
Conf ID: 

Host PIN:-


